100
150
200
250
30 0 30
6060
90 90
120120 150 150180

on compatible drivers, heatsinks and reflectors, go to www.xicato.com.
  �For XSM Artist series, refer to XSM Artist Series Data Sheet.
Ordering Guide*
Luminous Flux Part Number
Correlated Color
Temperature
400 lm
XSM8027-400-B 2700K
XSM8030-400-B 3000K
XSM8040-400-B 4000K
700 lm
XSM8027-700-B 2700K
XSM8030-700-B 3000K
XSM8040-700-B 4000K
1000 lm
XSM8027-1000-B 2700K
XSM8030-1000-B 3000K
XSM8035-1000-B 3500K
XSM8040-1000-B 4000K
1300 lm
XSM8027-1300-B 2700K
XSM8030-1300-B 3000K
XSM8035-1300-B 3500K
XSM8040-1300-B 4000K
2000 lm
XSM8027-2000-B 2700K
XSM8030-2000-B 3000K
XSM8035-2000-B 3500K
XSM8040-2000-B 4000K
Ra R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
81 80 85 89 81 78 80 86 66 16 64 79 58 81 93 75
Color Consistency
Color Rendering Index (Typical)
Spectral Power Distribution
0.46
0.44
0.42
0.40
0.38
0.36
0.34
0.32
0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50
Xicato Specification
MacAdam Ellipses (1,2,3 and 4 step)
ANSI NEMA Standard
Industry Standard Color Bins
y
x
4000K
3000K
3500K 2700K
400 450 500 550 600 650 700
Wavelength (nm)
750 800
16.9  mm (0.67”)
45 mm (1.77”)
(ø 22.2 mm (0.87”))
Optical aperture
16.9  mm (0.67”)
45 mm (1.77”)
(ø 22.2 mm (0.87”))
Optical aperture